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Double S Belgians	 Kyle Forsyth		  1286	 1
A&C Belgians		  Rod Kohler		  1587	 2
Johnson Belgians	 Gary Miller		  1721	 3
Mouland Belgians	 David Mouland	 2416	 4
TLA Ranch		  Logan Myers		  2471	 5
M&R Belgians		 Mark Hochstetler	 1946	 6
Brockwood Belgians	 Sarah Brockhoff	 1278	 7
Westerfeld Belgians	 Cody Woodbury	 1516	 8
Mary Dale-Rose	 Joe Miller		  1784	 9

BELGIAN SIX 			 
Red Oak Farms	 Bud Miller		  1375	 1
Wilson Farms		  Kevin Wilson		  1252	 2
Blue Ribbon Days	 Dean Woodbury	 1260	 3
Jackson Fork		  Ross Honsberger	 1771	 4

PERCHERON SIX

			 
			 
Westerfeld, Ellie	 Westerfeld Belgians	 1892	 1
Gilbert, Brayden 	 Jackson Fork Ranch	 1948	 2
Armstrong, Josh	 Triple F Farms		 2522	 3
Herschberger, Kayla	 Johnson Belgians	 1721	 4
Miller, Jared		  Wilson Farms		  1252	 5
Herschberger, Kyle	 Johnson Belgians	 2147	 6
Royce, Natalie		 M&R Belgians		 2371	 7
Hostetler, Isaiah	 Berkshire Clydesdales	2332	 8
Miller, Joel		  Mouland Belgians	 2416	 9
Hershberger, Addison	H&M Drafts	 1909	 10
Hoffman, Danessa	 A&C Belgians	 1895	 11
Geiman, Payton	 Westerfeld Belgians	 1516	 12

SENIOR YOUTH CART

			 
			 
Jackson Fork Ranch	 Reece Mangels		 1771	 1
Double S Belgians	 Kyle Forsyth		  1286	 2
Blue Ribbon Days	 Dean Woodbury	 1260	 3
Westerfeld Belgians	 Hattie Westerfeld	 1516	 4
TLA Ranch		  Kate Welsh		  2471	 5
Wilson Farms		  Maria Wilson		  1252	 6
M&R Belgians		 Vikki Rebensdorf	 1946	 7
Phillip Herschberger	 Phillip Herschberger	 2235	 8
Triple F Farms		 Kevin Flory		  2522	 9
Red Oak Farms	 Bud Miller		  1375	 10
Nissley Farms		  Duane Nissley		 2631	 11
Johnson Belgians	 Merv Hershberger	 2029	 13
Brockwood Belgians	 Tracie Brockhoff	 1278	 14
Mouland Belgians	 Jared Miller		  2416	 15
Mary Dale-Rose	 Katie Miller		  1784	 16

CLASSIC CART

Hershberger, Addison	H&M Drafts		  1909	 1
Gilbert, Adalyn	 Jackson Fork Ranch 	 1771	 2
Freitag, Hannah	 Freitag Show Horses	 2144	 3

Westerfeld, Ellie	 Westerfeld Belgians	 1892	 1
Herschberger, Kyle	 Johnson Belgians	 2147	 2
Herschberger, Kayla	 Johnson Belgians	 1721	 3
Hoffman, Danessa	 A&C Belgians		  1587	 4

JUNIOR YOUTH DECORATING

SENIOR YOUTH DECORATING Westerfeld, Ellie	 Westerfeld Belgians	 1892	 1
Herschberger, Kyle	 Johnson Belgians	 2147	 2
Herschberger, Kayla	 Johnson Belgians	 1721	 3
Hoffman, Danessa	 A&C Belgians		  1587	 4
Royce, Natalie		 M&R Belgians		 2371	 5

SENIOR YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP

Freitag, Hannah	 Freitag Show Horses	 2144	 1
Hershberger, Addison	H&M Drafts		  1909	 2
Gilbert, Adalyn	 Jackson Fork Ranch 	 1771	 3
Honsberger, Brezlin	 Jackson Fork Ranch 	 2333	 4
Forsyth, Hadley	 Double S Belgians	 1286	 5

JUNIOR YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP


